LOUISIANA DELL'APERITIVO del 02-08-2024
CLASSIFICA GENERALE - LORDO STABLEFORD

Clas.

Giocatore

Giocatore

Tot.

10
2°

4°

8°

11°

15°
16°
17°

19°

21°
22°

SODA GIUSEPPE
DUIELLA MAURIZIO
BERTOZZI ATTILIO
GUERRA WILLINGTON
MILENI DAVID
SONCINI LUCA
LUCIANO RICCARDO
PROVINI EMANUELE
SIRIANNI VINCENZO
ALESSANDRO SILVIO
MORLUPI ALESSANDRO
MANCINI ALBERTO
LAURO DOMENICO
CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO
306578

CARDINALE CICCOTTI
BOCCI CLAUDIO
POMPEI VINCENZO
LUPIA FERNANDO
GABRIELE MAURIZIO
PERNAZZA ENRICO
GUERRA STEFANO

LOUISIANA DELL'APERITIVO del 02-08-2024
CLASSIFICA GENERALE - NETTO STABLEFORD

DOMENICONI ANDREA
SICILIANO ANDREA
VICARI MARCO

GUERRA JOSE MANUEL
SANTARELLI PAOLO

DE MATTEO MATTEO
FERRETTI STEFANO

DE ROMANIS ELISA
PINNACCHIO DAMIANO
PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO
GIANNANDREA ROBERTO
FONTANA GIUSEPPE

DI MARIA SERGIO
MAROTTA GISELLA
VERRI FRANCESCO
PATRIGNANI ALESSANDRO
TABACCHINO MAURIZIO
NAZZARRI ORLANDO
BARNABA ANTONIO
SELVI STEFANIA

LONATI ANNALISA
MAZZOTTA VERA

1° LORDO

Clas.

Giocatore

Giocatore

Tot.

1e
20
30

10°

14°

16°

18°

21°
22°

SODA GIUSEPPE
BERTOZZI ATTILIO
GUERRA WILLINGTON
LAURO DOMENICO
MILENI DAVID
SONCINI LUCA
LUCIANO RICCARDO
SIRIANNI VINCENZO
ALESSANDRO SILVIO
DUIELLA MAURIZIO
PROVINI EMANUELE
CARDINALE CICCOTTI
306578

MANCINI ALBERTO
CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO
MORLUPI ALESSANDRO
LUPIA FERNANDO
BOCCI CLAUDIO
POMPEI VINCENZO
GABRIELE MAURIZIO
PERNAZZA ENRICO
GUERRA STEFANO

DOMENICONI ANDREA
VICARI MARCO

GUERRA JOSE MANUEL
DI MARIA SERGIO
SANTARELLI PAOLO

DE MATTEO MATTEO
FERRETTI STEFANO
PINNACCHIO DAMIANO
PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO
SICILIANO ANDREA

DE ROMANIS ELISA
PATRIGNANI ALESSANDRO
VERRI FRANCESCO
FONTANA GIUSEPPE
MAROTTA GISELLA
GIANNANDREA ROBERTO
BARNABA ANTONIO
TABACCHINO MAURIZIO
NAZZARRI ORLANDO
SELVI STEFANIA

LONATI ANNALISA
MAZZOTTA VERA
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ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D.

1°LORDO
1° NETTO




